

2
3 AMENDMENT TO HB176
4
5
6
7

8 On page 4, delete subdivision (6), consisting of
9 lines 5 to 8, inclusive, and delete subdivision (8),
10 consisting of lines 12 to 14, inclusive, and renumber the
11 remaining subdivisions accordingly.
12

13 On page 5, beginning on line 3 and continuing on
14 line 4, delete ", gift, or any other lawful means" and insert
15 in lieu thereof the following:

16 or gift
17

18 On page 5, delete subdivision (3), consisting of
19 lines 9 to 13, inclusive, and renumber the remaining
20 subdivision accordingly.
21

22 On page 5, line 19, delete "or counties" and insert
23 in lieu thereof the following:

24 , counties, or airport authorities incorporated or
25 reincorporated pursuant to Title 4, Code of Alabama 1975,
26

1 On page 5, line 20, after "aerospace" insert the
2 following:

3 and spaceport

4

5 On page 5, delete Sections 7 and 8, consisting of
6 lines 21 to 27, inclusive, and renumber the remaining sections
7 accordingly.